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CURB RAMP SCHEDULE

      5-30-14

LOCATION

INTERSECTION

JILL AVE

JILL AVE

FEHLING ROAD

FEHLING ROAD

JOHNSON AVE

JOHNSON AVE

JOHNSON AVE

JOHNSON AVE

LINDELL BLVD

LINDELL BLVD

MANLEY AVE

MANLEY AVE

LOCATION

SOUTHWEST QUADRANT

SOUTHEAST QUADRANT

SOUTHWEST QUADRANT

SOUTHWEST ISLAND

SOUTHEAST QUADRANT

SOUTHEAST ISLAND

NORTHEAST QUADRANT

NORTHEAST ISLAND

SOUTHWEST QUADRANT

SOUTHEAST QUADRANT

NORTHWEST QUADRANT

NORTHEAST QUADRANT

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

PORTLAND

CEMENT

CONCRETE

SIDEWALK

4 INCH

(SQ FT)

152.7

46.1

79.8

31.2

154.2

151.7

176.7

29.1

54.5

83.5

61.5

136.0

1157.0

1157

DETECTABLE

WARNINGS

(SQ FT)

8.6

10.2

17.0

22.7

11.2

37.6

8.7

21.7

12.1

11.9

16.0

9.0

186.7

187

CURB

REMOVAL

(FOOT)

9.0

 

17.9

 

34.5

 

35.3

 

 

 

 

29.6

126.3

127

COMBINATION

CURB AND

GUTTER

REMOVAL

(FOOT)

16.4

17.7

 

 

 

 

 

 

15.6

11.7

39.6

 

101.0

101

SIDEWALK

REMOVAL

(SQ FT)

91.7

45.2

 

 

152.6

92.1

172.0

29.1

76.6

82.6

51.7

136.1

929.7

930

MEDIAN

REMOVAL

(SQ FT)

 

 

 

31.2

 

58.9

 

 

 

 

 

 

90.1

91

CONCRETE

CURB,

TYPE B

(FOOT)
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34.8

 

35.6

 

 

 

 

29.6

118.0

118

COMBINATION

CONCRETE

CURB AND

GUTTER,

TYPE B-6.18

(FOOT)

16.4

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11.7

 

 

28.1

29

COMBINATION

CONCRETE

CURB AND

GUTTER,

TYPE B-6.24

(FOOT)

 

17.7

 

 

 

 

 

 

15.6

 

39.6

 

72.9

73

PARKING

LOT

PAVEMENT

REMOVAL

(SQ YD)

7.9

7.9

8


