CURB RAMP SCHEDULE

LOCATION	LOCATION	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 4 INCH (SQ FT)	DETECTABLE WARNINGS (SQ FT)	CURB REMOVAL (FOOT)	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL (FOOT)	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	MEDIAN REMOVAL	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE B	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.18 (FOOT)	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.24 (FOOT)	PARKING LOT PAVEMENT REMOVAL (SQ YD)
THILINGECTION	LOCATION	(30 F17	130 F17	1 3017	1 3017	(SQ FI)	(30 F1)	1 3017	11 3017	11 00 17	(30, 10)
JILL AVE	SOUTHWEST QUADRANT	152.7	8.6	9.0	16.4	91.7			16.4		7.9
JILL AVE	SOUTHEAST QUADRANT	46.1	10.2		17.7	45.2				17.7	
FEHLING ROAD	SOUTHWEST QUADRANT	79.8	17.0	17.9				18.0			
FEHLING ROAD	SOUTHWEST ISLAND	31.2	22.7				31.2				
JOHNSON AVE	SOUTHEAST QUADRANT	154.2	11.2	34.5		152.6		34.8			
JOHNSON AVE	SOUTHEAST ISLAND	151.7	37.6			92.1	58.9				
JOHNSON AVE	NORTHEAST QUADRANT	176.7	8.7	35.3		172.0		35.6			
JOHNSON AVE	NORTHEAST ISLAND	29.1	21.7			29.1					
LINDELL BLVD	SOUTHWEST QUADRANT	54.5	12.1		15.6	76.6				15.6	
LINDELL BLVD	SOUTHEAST QUADRANT	83.5	11.9		11.7	82.6			11.7		
MANLEY AVE	NORTHWEST QUADRANT	61.5	16.0		39.6	51.7				39.6	
MANLEY AVE	NORTHEAST QUADRANT	136.0	9.0	29.6		136.1		29.6			
	SUBTOTAL	1157.0	186.7	126.3	101.0	929.7	90.1	118.0	28.1	72.9	7.9
	TOTAL	1157	187	127	101	930	91	118	29	73	8

FILE NAME =	USER NAME = betsy	DESIGNED	-	ESW	REVISED	- 5-30-14
S:\Projects\409-0028-ZHY IL 203 3P\dgn\CADD Sheets\D	76624-sht-schedules.dgn	DRAWN	-	PDB	REVISED	-
	PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 '/ in.		-	JWS	REVISED	-
	PLOT DATE = 6/5/2014	DATE	-	4-16-14	REVISED	-

STATE OF ILLINOIS							
DEPARTMENT	0F	TRANSPORTATION					

						F.A.P SECTION		TOTAL SHEETS	SHEET NO.
	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES					(X-3,X-2)RS-1	MADISON	52	18
					CONTRACT	NO.	76G24		
	SCALE:	SHEET NO. 4 OF 4 SHEETS	STA.	TO STA.	FED. RO	FED. ROAD DIST. NO. ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT			